
29 B—2b

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IE—LAW AND JUSTIO !— continued.

Item. 187 1-79.
'

I
EESIDENT MAGISTRATES' & WARDENS'

COUETS—continued.
£ B. d- £ s. d

119

120

121

122

123
124

125

126
127

128
129
130
131
132

133
134
135
136

j

VOTE No. 20-continued.
Nelson, Motueka, and Brightwater—continued.

Messenger and Office Cleaner (also from
Supreme Court £60)

Clerk at Brightwater (also Bailiff Resident
Magistrate's Court, Nelson £150, and Crier
Supreme Court £30)

Clerk at Motueka (also Eegistrar Births &c.
fees)

Collingwood and Takaha—
Warden and Eesident Magistrate (also Eegis-

trar Births &c. fees, Customs £25, Post-
master £15, Eegistration and Returning
Officer £25, Coroner fees, Registrar of
Births &c. fees) ... :..

Forage allowance
Rent at Takaka

Westport, Charleston, andLyell—
Warden andResident Magistrate (also Regis-

tration and Returning Officer £25, and
Coroner fees)

Forage allowance
Clerk, Westport (also Clerk District Court

£40)
Bailiff (also Bailiff District Court £25)
Clerk, Charleston
Bailiff
Clerk, Lyell
Bailiff

Meefton and Ahaura—
Clerk,Eeefton (also Clerk District Court £25)
Bailiff andBailiff District Court
Clerk, Ahaura
Bailiff

Blenheim andPicton—
TravellingAllowance
Clerk at Picton and Blenheim ...
Bailiff at Blenheim (also Office Cleaner £15

12s., and Cleaner Supreme Court £6 10s.)
Bailiff at Picton
Office Cleaner at Blenheim (alsoBailiff £120,

and Office Cleaner Supreme Court £6 10s.)
Office Cleaner at Picton

Havelock—
Clerk and Bailiff

Christchurch,Lyttelton,Leeston, andSouthbridge—
Eesident Magistrate
Travelling Allowance
Clerk (also Clerk District Court nil)
2 Clerks, 1 at £160, 1 at £120 ...
Bailiff
Assistant Bailiff
Messenger and Office Cleaner ...
Eent at Christchurch
Clerk at Lyttelton (also Eegistrar of Mar-

riages £30, and Eegistration and Eeturn-
ing Officer £25)

Bailiff atLyttelton ...
Office Cleaner at Lyttelton
Clerk and Bailiff at Leeston and Southbridge

60 0 0

20 0 0

60 0 0

200 0 0
54 15 0
10 0 0

500 0 0
54 15 0

275 0 0
125 0 0
120 0 0
60 0 0

200 0 0
Fees

250 0 0
150 0 0
200 0 0
100 0 0

137
138
139

20 0 0
150 0 0

140
141

120 0 0
Fees

142
15 12 0
12 0 0

143 £10 and fees.

144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

600 0 0
54 15 0

300 0 0
280 0 0
180 0 0
150 0 0
.25 0 0
125 0 0

153
154
155

175 0 0
100 0 0

15 0 0
120 0 0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

