Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS II.—LAW AND JUSTICE—continued.

RESIDENT MAGISTRATES' & WARDENS' COURTS—continued.	Item.			1878–79.				
VOTE No. 20 -continued.		RESIDENT MAGISTRATES' & WARDENS'	£	a.	d·	£	s.	—— d
Motson, Motucka, and Brightwater—continued. Messenger and Office Cleaner (also from Supreme Court £60) Glork at Brightwater (also Bailiff Resident Magistrate's Court, Nelson £150, and Crier Supreme Court £30) 20 0 0								
Messenger and Office Cleaner (also from Supreme Court £60)		,						
Clerk at Brightwater (also Balliff Resident Magistrate's Court, Nelson £150, and Crier Supreme Court £30) Clerk at Motueia (also Registra Births &c. fees) Collingwood and Takaka—	119	Messenger and Office Cleaner (also from						
Magistrate's Court, Nelson £150, and Crier Supreme Court £30	120		60	0	0			
Clerk at Motueka (also Registrar Births &c. fees) Collingwood and Takaka— Warden and Resident Magistrate (also Registrar Births &c. fees, Customs £25, Postmaster £15, Registration and Returning Officer £25, Coroner fees, Registrar of Births &c. fees) 200 0 0		Magistrate's Court, Nelson £150, and Crier	00	0	0			
Collingwood and Takaka— Warden and Resident Magistrate (also Registrar Births &c. fees, Customs £25, Postmaster £15, Registration and Returning Officer £25, Coroner fees, Registrar of Births &c. fees) 200 0 0	121	Clerk at Motueka (also Registrar Births &c.	20	υ	U			
Warden and Resident Magistrate (also Registrate £15, Registration and Returning Officer £25, Coroner fees, Registrar of Births &c. fees, Customs £25, Postmaster £15, Registration and Returning Officer £25, Coroner fees, Registrar of Rent at Takaka			60	0	0		•	
Births &c. fees 200	122	Warden and Resident Magistrate (also Registrar Births &c. fees, Customs £25, Postmaster £15, Registration and Returning						
124 Forage allowance St 15 0 10 0 0			200	0	o			
Westport, Charleston, and Lyell— Warden and Resident Magistrate (also Registration and Returning Officer £25, and Coroner fees)		Forage allowance	1		- 1			
tration and Returning Officer £25, and Coroner fees)		Westport, Charleston, and Lyell—	10	U				
Coroner fees Forage allowance Clerk Westport (also Clerk District Court £40) 275 0 0	125	Warden and Resident Magistrate (also Registration and Returning Officer £25 and						
127 Clerk, Westport (also Clerk District Court £40)		Coroner fees)						
128		Clerk, Westport (also Clerk District Court						
130 Balliff		Bailiff (also Bailiff District Court £25)	125		0			
Clerk, Lyell Sailiff Sees		Parli#	i .					
Reefton and Ahaura— Clerk, Reefton (also Clerk District Court £25) 250 0 0 0	131	Clerk, Lyell	200	0				
Clerk, Reefton (also Clerk District Court £25)	132		E'e	es				
135 Clerk, Ahaura		Clerk, Reefton (also Clerk District Court £25)						
Bailiff Blenheim and Picton—								
137 Travelling Allowance 20 0 0 138 Clerk at Picton and Blenheim 150 0 0 139 Bailiff at Blenheim (also Office Cleaner £15 12s., and Cleaner Supreme Court £6 10s.) 120 0 0 140 Bailiff at Picton Fees 141 Office Cleaner at Blenheim (also Bailiff £120, and Office Cleaner Supreme Court £6 10s.) 15 12 0 142 Office Cleaner at Picton 12 0 0 Havelock— Clerk and Bailiff £10 and fees. Christchurch, Lyttelton, Leeston, and Southbridge—Resident Magistrate 600 0 0 145 Travelling Allowance 54 15 0 146 Clerk (also Clerk District Court nil) 300 0 0 147 2 Clerks, 1 at £160, 1 at £120 280 0 0 148 Bailiff 180 0 0 149 Assistant Bailiff 25 0 0 150 Messenger and Office Cleaner 25 0 0 151 Rent at Christchurch 125 0 0 152 Clerk at Lyttelton (also Registrar of Marriages £30, and Registration and Returning Officer £25) 175 0 0 153 Bailiff at Lyttelton 100 0 0	136	Bailiff	100	0	0			
138	137		20	o	o			
140 Bailiff at Picton 120 0 0 141 Office Cleaner at Blenheim (also Bailiff £120, and Office Cleaner Supreme Court £6 10s.) 15 12 0 142 Office Cleaner Supreme Court £6 10s.) 15 12 0 143 Clerk and Bailiff 12 0 0 Christchurch, Lyttelton, Leeston, and Southbridge—Resident Magistrate £10 and fees. Christchurch, Lyttelton, Leeston, and Southbridge—Resident Magistrate 54 15 0 145 Travelling Allowance 54 15 0 146 Clerk (also Clerk District Court nil) 300 0 0 147 2 Clerks, 1 at £160, 1 at £120 280 0 0 148 Bailiff 180 0 0 149 Assistant Bailiff 150 0 0 Messenger and Office Cleaner 25 0 0 151 Rent at Christchurch 25 0 0 152 Clerk at Lyttelton (also Registrar of Marriages £30, and Registration and Returning Officer £25) 175 0 0 153 Bailiff at Lyttelton 100 0 0		Clerk at Picton and Blenheim	!					
140 Bailiff at Picton Fees 141 Office Cleaner at Blenheim (also Bailiff £120, and Office Cleaner Supreme Court £6 10s.) 15 12 0 12 0 0 142 Office Cleaner at Picton 12 0 0 Havelock— £10 and fees. Clerk and Bailiff 600 0 0 0 Christchurch, Lyttelton, Leeston, and Southbridge—Resident Magistrate 54 15 0 144 Travelling Allowance 54 15 0 146 Clerk (also Clerk District Court nil) 300 0 0 147 2 Clerks, 1 at £160, 1 at £120 280 0 0 148 Bailiff 180 0 0 149 Assistant Bailiff 150 0 0 150 Messenger and Office Cleaner 151 Rent at Christchurch 152 Clerk at Lyttelton (also Registrar of Marriages £30, and Registration and Returning Officer £25)	199		120	0	o			
142 and Office Cleaner Supreme Court £6 10s.) 15 12 0 12 Office Cleaner at Picton 12 0 0 Havelock— Clerk and Bailiff £10 and fees. Christchurch, Lyttelton, Leeston, and Southbridge— 600 0 0 Resident Magistrate 54 15 0 145 Travelling Allowance 54 15 0 146 Clerk (also Clerk District Court nil) 300 0 0 147 2 Clerks, 1 at £160, 1 at £120 280 0 0 148 Bailiff 180 0 0 149 Assistant Bailiff 150 0 0 150 Messenger and Office Cleaner 25 0 0 151 Rent at Christchurch 25 0 0 152 Clerk at Lyttelton (also Registrar of Marriages £30, and Registration and Returning Officer £25) 175 0 0 153 Bailiff at Lyttelton 100 0 0		Bailiff at Picton	Fe	es	İ			
142 Office Cleaner at Picton 12 0 0 Havelock— Clerk and Bailiff £10 and fees. Christchurch, Lyttelton, Leeston, and Southbridge— 600 0 0 600 0 0 144 Resident Magistrate 54 15 0 145 Travelling Allowance 54 15 0 146 Clerk (also Clerk District Court nil) 300 0 0 147 2 Clerks, 1 at £160, 1 at £120 280 0 0 148 Bailiff 180 0 0 149 Assistant Bailiff 150 0 0 150 Messenger and Office Cleaner 151 Rent at Christchurch 152 Clerk at Lyttelton (also Registrar of Marriages £30, and Registration and Returning Officer £25) <	TæT		15	12	O			
143 Clerk and Bailiff £10 and fees. Christchurch, Lyttelton, Leeston, and Southbridge— 600 0 0 0 144 Resident Magistrate 600 0 0 145 Travelling Allowance 54 15 0 146 Clerk (also Clerk District Court nil) 300 0 0 147 2 Clerks, 1 at £160, 1 at £120 280 0 0 148 Bailiff 180 0 0 149 Assistant Bailiff 150 0 0 150 Messenger and Office Cleaner 25 0 0 151 Rent at Christchurch 125 0 0 152 Clerk at Lyttelton (also Registrar of Marriages £30, and Registration and Returning Officer £25) 175 0 0 153 Bailiff at Lyttelton 100 0 0	142	Office Cleaner at Picton	12	0	O			
Christchurch, Lyttelton, Leeston, and Southbridge— Resident Magistrate	143	Clast and Dailin	£10 and fees.					
145 Travelling Allowance 54 15 0 146 Clerk (also Clerk District Court nil) 300 0 0 147 2 Clerks, 1 at £160, 1 at £120 280 0 0 148 Bailiff 180 0 0 149 Assistant Bailiff 25 0 0 150 Messenger and Office Cleaner 25 0 0 151 Rent at Christchurch 125 0 0 152 Clerk at Lyttelton (also Registrar of Marriages £30, and Registration and Returning Officer £25) 175 0 0 153 Bailiff at Lyttelton 100 0 0	7.4.4	Christchurch, Lyttelton, Leeston, and Southbridge—	000					
146 Clerk (also Clerk District Court nil) 300 0 0 147 2 Clerks, 1 at £160, 1 at £120 280 0 0 148 Bailiff 180 0 0 149 Assistant Bailiff 25 0 0 150 Messenger and Office Cleaner								
147 2 Clerks, 1 at £160, 1 at £120 280 0 0 148 Bailiff 180 0 0 149 Assistant Bailiff 150 0 0 150 Messenger and Office Cleaner 25 0 0 151 Rent at Christchurch 125 0 0 152 Clerk at Lyttelton (also Registrar of Marriages £30, and Registration and Returning Officer £25) 175 0 0 153 Bailiff at Lyttelton 100 0 0		Clerk (also Clerk District Court nil)		_				
149 Assistant Bailiff 150 0 0 150 Messenger and Office Cleaner 0 0 151 Rent at Christchurch		2 Clerks, 1 at £160, 1 at £120	1	0	1			
150 Messenger and Office Cleaner		,	1		- 1			
151 Rent at Christchurch 125 0 0 152 Clerk at Lyttelton (also Registrar of Marriages £30, and Registration and Returning Officer £25) 175 0 0 153 Bailiff at Lyttelton 100 0 0								
152 Clerk at Lyttelton (also Registrar of Marriages £30, and Registration and Returning Officer £25) 175 0 0 153 Bailiff at Lyttelton 100 0 0		Dont at Christolymal	1	-				
riages £30, and Registration and Return- ing Officer £25) 175 0 0 Bailiff at Lyttelton 100 0 0		Clerk at Lyttelton (also Registrar of Mar-	120	J				
ing Officer £25) 175 0 0 Bailiff at Lyttelton 100 0 0		riages £30, and Registration and Return-						
			1					
155 Clerk and Bailiff at Leeston and Southbridge 120 0 0	$\frac{154}{155}$	Office Cleaner at Lyttelton Clerk and Bailiff at Leeston and Southbridge	15 120		0			